
From To
2115421 1 2115421 FULLY PAID

410000 2115422 2525421 FULLY PAID

490778 2525422 3016199 FULLY PAID

350000 3016200 3366199 FULLY PAID

2235267 3366200 5601466 FULLY PAID

400000 5601467 6001466 FULLY PAID

763433 6001467 6764899 FULLY PAID

590000 6764900 7354899 FULLY PAID

605399 7354900 7960298 FULLY PAID

1850000 7960299 9810298 FULLY PAID

3014497 9810299 12824795 FULLY PAID

672000 12824795 13496794 ANCHOR

676800 13496794 14173593 ANCHOR

3390400 14173593 17563992 IPO

17563995 Total

SWASHTHIK PLASCON LIMITED - IPO

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)



22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2026 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2026 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2026 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2026 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2026 DEMAT

22-11-2023 05-12-2024 DEMAT

04-12-2023 31-12-2024 DEMAT

04-12-2023 01-03-2024 DEMAT

DEMAT

Total

SWASHTHIK PLASCON LIMITED - IPO

Lock in date From Lock in date Upto Physical/Demat

FREE


